
FASS Committees 2016-17 
 

 
Committee on Elections and Nominations 
Chair: Vesla Weaver, Political Science 
Mark Mooseker, Molecular, Cellular, and Developmental Biology; Medical School 
William Nordhaus, Economics 
 
Committee on Yale Committees  
Chair: Emily Greenwood, Classics 
Ruth Koizim, French 
Christina Kraus, Classics 
Mark Mooseker, Molecular, Cellular, and Developmental Biology; Medical School 
Ian Shapiro, Political Science 
Katie Trumpener, English 
 
Committee on the Yale College Expansion  
Co-chairs: Ruth Koizim, French   
                   Kathry Lofton, Religious Studies 
Beverly Gage, History 
Charles Schmuttenmaer, Chemistry 
 
Committee on Budget and Finance  
Chair: William Nordhaus, Economics 
Jill Campbell, English 
Beverly Gage, History 
John Geanakopoulos, Economics 
Yair Minsky, Mathematics 
Ian Shapiro, Political Science 
Karen Wynn, Psychology 
 
Peer Advisory Committee  
Chair: Jill Campbell, English 
David Bercovici, Geology & Geophysics 
Shiri Goren, Near Eastern Languages and Civilizations 
Emily Greenwood, Classics 
Christina Kraus, Classics 

Ad-Hoc Committee on Faculty Conduct Standards and Procedures  
Chair: Kathryn Lofton, Religious Studies 
Ruth Koizim, French 
Charles Schmuttenmaer, Chemistry 
Karen Wynn, Psychology 



 
Committee on Faculty Advancement 
Chair: Yair Minsky, Mathematics 
John Geanakopoulos, Economics 
Shiri Goren, Near Eastern Languages and Civilizations 
David Bercovici, Geology & Geophysics 
Reina Maruyama, Physics 
William Rankin, History 
Katie Trumpener, English 
  
 
Ad-hoc Committee on Diversity and Inclusivity in FAS  
Chair: Charles Schmuttenmaer, Chemistry 
Emily Greenwood, Classics 
John Harris, Physics 
Matthew Jacobson, History; African American Studies 
Reina Maruyama, Physics 
Douglas Rogers, Anthropology 
Vesla Weaver, Political Science 
 


